Class
No.
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012

Class Name

Ayrshire Spring Calves
Brown Swiss Fall Calves
Brown Swiss Yearling
Brown Swiss Cows
Guernsey Yearlings
Holstein Winter Calves
Holstein Spring Yearling
Holstein Winter Yearling
Jersey Fall Calves
Jersey Summer Yearling
Jersey Cows

Shorthorn Yearlings

Official
Placing
1234
2314
1423
3214
2341
3412
1342
1342
2143
3214
2413
2341

09/16/2017

Big-E
2-Year Schools

Individual Classes
By Contestant
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NO. = Contestant number; Cl = Class number;

Plc = Class placing; Sc = Placing score; Rn = Reason score

No.
200

201

202

203

212

213

Cl Plc ScRn
001 1324 48
005 2314 43
009 1243 48
001 1324 48
005 2134 31
009 1243 48
001 1324 48
005 2413 33
009 1243 48
001 1234 50
005 3421 41
009 4123 36
001 2134 45
005 2431 45
009 2413 45
001 4231 14
005 3421 41
009 1423 41

Cl
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010

Plc
2314
3412
3241
2314
3421
3214
2314
3412
3124
2314
3412
3412
2314
4312
3241
3214
3412
3241

ScRn
50
50
47
50
48
50
50
50
43
50
50
30
50
45
47
45
50
47

c
—+
w
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Cl
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011

Plc
1432
1342
2413
1432
1342
2143
1432
1342
4213
1432
3142
4213
1432
1342
2413
1432
1342
4213

ScRn
45
50
50 47
45
50
43 46
45
50
45 38
45
43
45 38
45
50
50 48
45
50
45 42

Cl
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012

Plc
2314
1243
4132
3214
1423
3124
2314
4132
1324
1324
1423
1423
2314
1342
2314
2314
1243
2341

ScRn
48 40
32
11
50 42
39
31
48 39
41
24
34 32
39
14
48 44
50
48
48 44
32
50



Big-E
2-Year Schools
09/16/2017

Individual Classes
By Contestant
(Continued)

NO. = Contestant number; Cl = Class number;
Plc = Class placing; Sc = Placing score; Rn = Reason score

No. Cl Plc ScRn Cl Plc ScRn Cl Plc ScRn

214 001 3214 36 002 2341 48 003 1423 50
005 3421 41 006 3412 50 007 1342 50
009 4213 38 010 3241 47 011 2413 50 47

215 001 1234 50 002 3214 45 003 1432 45
005 4213 26 006 4312 45 007 1342 50

009 3214 23 010 3241 47 011 2413 50 40

Cl
004
008
012
004
008
012

Plc ScRn
3214 50 46
1342 50
2341 50
2314 48 28
2134 20
2341 50



Big-E
2-Year Schools

09/16/2017
Primary tie breaker(s)
104 Brown Swiss Cows - Reasons
111 Jersey Cows - Reasons
Secondary tie breaker(s)
004 Brown Swiss Cows
011 Jersey Cows
Individual Scores
Brown
Contest Ayrshire Swiss Guernsey
No. Name Team ScoreRank ScoreRank ScoreRank ScoreRank
212 Omlin, Heidi Modesto 660 1 45 6 187 2 45 1
214  Sanders, NikkKi Modesto 653 2 36 7 194 1 41 3
201  Crothers, Kennedy Coblskll 621 3 48 3 187 3 31 7
200  Gulley, Kaylah Coblskll 609 4 48 4 183 4 43 2
202  Currie, Matt Coblskll 602 5 48 5 182 5 33 6
213  Lee, Caroline Modesto 594 6 14 8 182 6 41 4
a 215 Jacobi, Aneka Modesto 567 7 50 1 166 7 26 8
a 203  Chisholm, Josh Coblskll 547 8 50 2 161 8 41 5
Individual Scores
Continued
Holstein Jersey Shorthorn Reasons
No. Name Score Rank Score Rank  ScoreRank ScoreRank
212 Omlin, Heidi 145 2 190 2 48 4 92 2
214  Sanders, Nikki 150 1 182 4 50 1 93 1
201  Crothers, Kennedy 137 4 187 3 31 5 88 3
200  Gulley, Kaylah 132 5 192 1 11 8 87 4
202  Currie, Matt 141 3 174 6 24 6 77 6
213  Lee, Caroline 132 6 175 5 50 2 86 5
215  Jacobi, Aneka 115 8 160 7 50 3 68 8
203  Chisholm, Josh 132 7 149 8 14 7 70 7

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



2-Year Schools
09/16/2017

Individual Scores

Classes that make up this division

001 Ayrshire Spring Calves

No.
a 215
a 203
201
200
202
212
214
213

Name

Jacobi, Aneka
Chisholm, Josh
Crothers, Kennedy
Gulley, Kaylah
Currie, Matt
Omlin, Heidi
Sanders, NikkKi
Lee, Caroline

Team

Modesto
Coblskll
Coblskll
Coblskll
Coblskll
Modesto
Modesto
Modesto

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score

Big-E

Ayrshire

Score Rank

50
50
48
48
48
45
36
14
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Big-E
2-Year Schools
09/16/2017

Individual Scores

Brown Swiss

Classes that make up this division

002 Brown Swiss Fall Calves

003 Brown Swiss Yearling

004 Brown Swiss Cows

104 Brown Swiss Cows - Reasons

No. Name Team Score Rank
214  Sanders, Nikki Modesto 194 1
212 Omlin, Heidi Modesto 187 2
201  Crothers, Kennedy  Coblskll 187 3
200  Gulley, Kaylah Coblskll 183 4
202  Currie, Matt Coblskll 182 5
213  Lee, Caroline Modesto 182 6

a 215 Jacobi, Aneka Modesto 166 7

a 203 Chisholm, Josh Coblskll 161 8

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
2-Year Schools
09/16/2017

Individual Scores

Guernsey
Classes that make up this division
005 Guernsey Yearlings
No. Name Team Score Rank
212  Omlin, Heidi Modesto 45 1
200  Gulley, Kaylah Coblskll 43 2
214  Sanders, Nikki Modesto 41 3
213  Lee, Caroline Modesto 41 4
a 203 Chisholm, Josh Cobilskll 41 5
202  Currie, Matt Cobilskll 33 6
201  Crothers, Kennedy  Coblskll 31 7
a 215 Jacobi, Aneka Modesto 26 8

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
2-Year Schools
09/16/2017

Individual Scores

Holstein
Classes that make up this division
006 Holstein Winter Calves
007 Holstein Spring Yearling
008 Holstein Winter Yearling
No. Name Team Score Rank
214  Sanders, Nikki Modesto 150 1
212  Omlin, Heidi Modesto 145 2
202  Currie, Matt Coblskll 141 3
201  Crothers, Kennedy  Coblskll 137 4
200  Gulley, Kaylah Coblskll 132 5
213  Lee, Caroline Modesto 132 6
a 203 Chisholm, Josh Coblskll 132 7
a 215 Jacobi, Aneka Modesto 115 8

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
2-Year Schools
09/16/2017

Individual Scores

Jersey
Classes that make up this division
009 Jersey Fall Calves
010 Jersey Summer Yearling
011 Jersey Cows
111 Jersey Cows - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
200  Gulley, Kaylah Coblskll 192 1
212 Omlin, Heidi Modesto 190 2
201  Crothers, Kennedy  Coblskll 187 3
214  Sanders, NikKi Modesto 182 4
213  Lee, Caroline Modesto 175 5
202  Currie, Matt Coblskll 174 6
a 215 Jacobi, Aneka Modesto 160 7
a 203 Chisholm, Josh Coblskll 149 8

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



2-Year Schools
09/16/2017

Individual Scores

Classes that make up this division

012 Shorthorn Yearlings

No.
214
213
a 215
212
201
202
a 203
200

Name

Sanders, Nikki
Lee, Caroline
Jacobi, Aneka
Omlin, Heidi
Crothers, Kennedy
Currie, Matt
Chisholm, Josh
Gulley, Kaylah

Team

Modesto
Modesto
Modesto
Modesto
Coblskll
Coblskll
Coblskll
Coblskll

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score

Big-E

Shorthorn

Score Rank

50
50
50
48
31
24
14
11
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Big-E
2-Year Schools
09/16/2017

Individual Scores

Reasons
Classes that make up this division
104 Brown Swiss Cows - Reasons
111 Jersey Cows - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
214  Sanders, Nikki Modesto 93 1
212  Omlin, Heidi Modesto 92 2
201  Crothers, Kennedy  Coblskll 88 3
200  Gulley, Kaylah Coblskll 87 4
213  Lee, Caroline Modesto 86 5
202  Currie, Matt Cobilskll 77 6
a 203 Chisholm, Josh Cobilskll 70 7
a 215 Jacobi, Aneka Modesto 68 8

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
2-Year Schools
09/16/2017

Team Scores
Ayrshire
Classes that make up this division

001 Ayrshire Spring Calves

Team Score Rank
Coblskll A 144 1
Modesto 95 2

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
2-Year Schools
09/16/2017

Team Scores
Brown Swiss

Classes that make up this division

002 Brown Swiss Fall Calves
003 Brown Swiss Yearling

004 Brown Swiss Cows

104 Brown Swiss Cows - Reasons

Team Score Rank
Modesto 563 1
Coblskll A 552 2

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
2-Year Schools
09/16/2017

Team Scores
Guernsey
Classes that make up this division

005 Guernsey Yearlings

Team Score Rank
Modesto 127 1
Coblskll A 107 2

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
2-Year Schools
09/16/2017

Team Scores
Holstein

Classes that make up this division
006 Holstein Winter Calves

007 Holstein Spring Yearling
008 Holstein Winter Yearling

Team Score Rank
Modesto 427 1
Coblskll A 410 2

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
2-Year Schools
09/16/2017

Team Scores
Jersey

Classes that make up this division

009 Jersey Fall Calves

010 Jersey Summer Yearling
011 Jersey Cows

111 Jersey Cows - Reasons

Team Score Rank
Coblskll A 553 1
Modesto 547 2

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
2-Year Schools
09/16/2017

Team Scores
Shorthorn
Classes that make up this division

012 Shorthorn Yearlings

Team Score Rank
Modesto 148 1
Coblskll A 66 2

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
2-Year Schools
09/16/2017

Team Scores
Reasons
Classes that make up this division

104 Brown Swiss Cows - Reasons
111 Jersey Cows - Reasons

Team Score Rank
Modesto 271 1
Coblskll A 252 2

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
2-Year Schools
09/16/2017

Primary tie breaker(s)
104 Brown Swiss Cows - Reasons
111 Jersey Cows - Reasons

Secondary tie breaker(s)
004 Brown Swiss Cows
011 Jersey Cows

Team Scores

Brown
Contest Ayrshire Swiss Guernsey Holstein Jersey
Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank
Modesto 1907 1 95 2 563 1 127 1 427 1 547 2
Coblskll A 1832 2 144 1 552 2 107 2 410 2 553 1
Continued

Shorthorn Reasons
Team Score Rank Score Rank
Modesto 148 1 271 1

Coblskil A 66 2 252 2



	2-Yr Classes
	2-Yr Individual
	2-Yr SepIndiv
	2-Yr SepTeam
	2-Yr Teams

